
16-05-01 14:54:06 I Regaty Eliminacyjne Seniorów - 019 K-1 1000m seniorek F A

Finish - meta

Start: 16-04-30 16:26:04.28
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Msce Tor Nazwisko Klub Czas Roznica Predkosc

1 5 4:20.15 4:20.15 13.84

2 4 4:20.59 0.44 13.81

3 9 4:26.41 5.82 13.51

4 6 4:27.01 0.60 13.48

5 7 4:27.98 0.97 13.43

6 2 4:28.63 0.65 13.40

7 3 4:29.29 0.66 13.37

8 8 4:29.86 0.57 13.34

9 1 4:32.85 2.99 13.19


